Finishers By Category
Nike Robina Ascent

Female 10 to 15

Entrant No Entrant
763 Zoe Manning

Female 16 to 20

Entrant No Entrant

283 Leanne Brown
223 Misty Acton
187 Louise McNair

Female 21 to 30

Entrant No Entrant

167 Alexandra Young
73 Jessica Trinder
194 Francisca Aviles
96 Jessica Schaffer
179 Sahara Dry

169 Jasmin Singh

103 Kaitlin Matthews
560 Brianna Savige
150 Rowena Weeks
50 Katie Ensbey

38 Margaret Lyons
112 Natalie Hughes
246 Stephanie Kramer
267 Tahnee Clark

474 Kym O'Leary

218 Kendra Daniel
255 Samantha Holford
105 TAMARA CAVANAGH
249 Lisa Downie

131 Stephanie Hopkinson
212 Laura Hall

58 Kiara Matthews
482 Sheena Shewell
20 Amanda Smith

Female 31 to 40

Entrant No Entrant

292 Kylie Simpson
166 Katie Menzies
208 Margie Bryant
84 JILLIAN PEBERDY
509 Renae Jones

672 Suellen Vaughan
234 Victoria Schultz
204 Rachel Chesher
481 Deanne Spranklin
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Category Position

N
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Gender Position

2

Gender Position
28

116

139

Gender Position

8
14
23
29
36
37
38
43
44
55
61
71
78
81
86
95

114
123
136
140
152
173
182
183

Gender Position

10
11
13
16
18
20

Overall Position

24

Overall Position

114
248
273

Overall Position

51

76

99
115
125
126
127
134
135
154
165
180
193
197
202
215
246
255
270
274
287
313
324
326

Overall Position
21
33
49
65
67
74
86
91
94

Race Time

48:53.69

Race Time
01:00:14.40
01:16:38.15
01:20:51.90

Race Time

52:39.45

55:51.48

59:10.61
01:00:43.13
01:01:30.83
01:01:35.82
01:01:40.88
01:02:26.50
01:02:30.34
01:04:40.51
01:06:32.51
01:07:57.00
01:10:16.24
01:10:51.48
01:11:12.28
01:12:42.60
01:16:32.79
01:17:01.37
01:20:03.77
01:21:20.99
01:22:24.83
01:29:19.57
01:33:25.43
01:35:27.47

Race Time

47:33.80
50:10.38
52:27.56
54:21.12
54:29.15
55:47.10
56:56.90
57:38.20
57:47.82

Finishers By Category



188
165
100
72

680
810
85

241
51

209
793
806
278
13

472
640
168

589
592
178
171
245
133
583
190
690
512

87

584
210
297
274
181
227
427
266
149
10

718

Female 41 to 50
Entrant No

31

32

224

228

404

119

Wenx Hansen
Lauren Reibelt

Liss Cooper
Bridget Abell

Anna Collins
Melissa Reid
Rachel Ramsay
Emma Skirving
Sharon Uthmann
Kerry West
Katrina Harvey
Zoe Boyd

Larissa Wilson
Breanna Coleman
Gretel Southwell
Jennifer Crampsey
Wei-Yin Han
Belinda Christensen
Ann Vandeplassche
Rebecca Voisey
Kirsten Ellis
Michelle Drury
Karena Stanton
Jenny List

Amanda Sheriff
Nat Konners

Paula Lynch
Angela Groves
Kelly Nielsen

Lee De Oliveira
Felicity Martin
Nikki Hall

Karen Millar
Dominique McConnell
Tara Matson-stone
Kirsty Randall
Lenice Cover
Emma Nicholson
Zoey Dowling

Regi Krist-Pohlman

Tracey Schloss

Entrant

Kerri Hodge

Tracey Biddell
Amanda Kyneur
Bronwyn Henschell
Kathleen Wallington
TINA CHAFF
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Category Position

N

o U b~ W

21
22
25
26
30
34
35
40
45
50
54
58
59
69
73
75
76
82
84
97
98

108

110

115

117

121

122

130

137

141

147

151

154

156

157

159

166

175

178

179

186

Gender Position

o o U W

12
15

97

98
104
105
116
121
123
130
138
147
153
161
162
174
182
186
188
198
200
218
219
235
239
247
249
253
254
264
271
275
282
286
290
292
293
296
305
315
319
320
330

Overall Position
32
37
43
62
73
85

58:27.42

59:09.48

59:39.60

59:39.70
01:00:48.32
01:01:19.34
01:01:25.38
01:02:01.56
01:03:04.46
01:04:04.99
01:04:30.74
01:05:43.74
01:06:02.56
01:07:27.53
01:08:00.83
01:08:36.49
01:08:44.60
01:10:58.69
01:11:11.30
01:13:18.19
01:13:30.38
01:15:31.85
01:15:45.20
01:16:36.30
01:16:51.40
01:16:56.65
01:17:01.36
01:18:45.81
01:20:04.35
01:21:22.84
01:22:20.57
01:22:24.80
01:22:29.15
01:23:06.86
01:23:29.99
01:23:38.88
01:25:18.75
01:29:54.77
01:30:49.50
01:31:45.30

01:42:45.69

Race Time

50:01.61
50:42.77
51:52.20
53:45.69
55:31.57
56:52.43

Finishers By Category



132
141
115
93

195
291
40

80

12

130
122
225
61

102
155
62

22

233
265
60

148
681
582
33

449
231
143
88

25

117
279
248
192
127
75

487
261
183
277
232

696
290
106
268
561
731
272
126
139

Georgie Stewart
Michelle Radley
Trudy Grahame
Sharon Trant
Tracy Hills

Cindy McLean
Sharon Robson
Katherine Cassar
Katrina Crook
Sandy Connie
Avril Brown
Michelle McDonald
Liz Butler

Carole Graydon
Caitlin Manshardt
Robyn Hamilton
Annie Bradford
Bettina Houtsma
Dannielle Preston
Angela Paddock
Nicole Preston
Debbie Sawtell
Karen Spence

Pip Holland

Tania Pearson
Sharon Leaney
Sonja Pohiman
Julie Alldridge
Sandra Ryan
Michelle Cronk
Marina Clarke
Julie-Anne Venz
Ness Allen

Rae Lewis
Joanne Rech

Kay Moodie
Karen Peters
Melissa Taylor
Berlinda Hall
Georgena Leighton
Carlea Walker
Bettina Stewart
Cherie Ashby
Jenny Hawkins
Peta Schloss

Tara Behrmann
Veronnica Harrison
Maree Matthews
Amber Baker

Debra Mills

©2016 Timing Plus

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

19
27
31
32
41
42
46
48
49
52
56
60
62
64
74
79
85
87
88
89
90
91
93
99

100

101

102

103

106

111

113

119

120

124

127

128

129

133

142

143

144

145

146

153

155

158

162

163

165

167

93
111
118
119
131
133
139
144
146
149
156
164
166
168
183
194
201
203
204
205
206
210
213
221
223
224
225
227
231
241
244
251
252
256
260
261
262
267
276
277
278
279
280
289
291
294
301
302
304
306

57:45.52

59:56.12
01:01:02.56
01:01:15.82
01:02:06.42
01:02:23.86
01:03:04.87
01:03:39.87
01:04:04.35
01:04:11.31
01:04:51.14
01:06:26.50
01:06:32.79
01:06:36.11
01:08:15.39
01:10:28.35
01:11:12.19
01:11:17.42
01:11:19.61
01:11:26.72
01:11:33.66
01:12:17.42
01:12:24.00
01:14:08.47
01:14:09.97
01:14:10.50
01:14:22.38
01:14:28.69
01:15:04.43
01:15:50.98
01:16:18.66
01:16:56.44
01:16:56.48
01:17:21.44
01:18:10.73
01:18:18.30
01:18:32.89
01:19:33.61
01:21:27.60
01:21:32.44
01:21:35.79
01:22:02.54
01:22:08.51
01:22:27.22
01:22:38.35
01:23:30.12
01:24:27.96
01:24:53.14
01:25:17.44

01:25:24.22

Finishers By Category



43

206
137
121
535

Female 51 to 60
Entrant No

185
108
220
198
251
295
529
101
68
123
177
77
263
39
423
144
253
252
476
226
23
203
44
270
242
439
677
118
606
28
200
615
568
27
607
86
175
247
182
98

467

Cheryl Major
Corinne Toovey
Katharine Jones
Korina McNamara

Amanda Ives

Entrant

Cheryl Lanagan
Carol Dowell
Carol Wingreen
Liz Lovering
Cath Nutt
Paula O'NEILL
Vickie Virgen
Di Papas
Jennifer Seden
Marie Bean
Roslynne Aberhart
Jan Gentner

Li Jun Zhang
Cath Gardemer
Linda Brandt
Alison Cokeley

Annemarie Lyons

Michelle McBurney

Katy Payne
Janeen Gibson
Katarina Gazo
Philippa Mossley
Sarah Stratford
Sonya Carr
Cheryl Gordon
Jill vallentine
Penny Hodges
Donna Clark
Leonie Lennan
Janet Johnson
Noela Ensbey
Tracey BIRKS
Catherine Vinter
Paula Moore
Kerry Humbler
Linda Coombes
JENNI FARR

Jenny Downie

Maureen Patterson

Jeanette McGhee
Theresa Fabian

Linda Crawford
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57
58
59
60
61

Category Position
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

174
177
180
187
188

Gender Position
17
24
33
39
47
51
53
57
63
65
66
67
68
70
72
77
83
92

104
105
107
109
112
118
125
131
132
134
135
138
148
149
150
160
161
164
170
171
172
176
181
184

314
318
322
331
332

Overall Position
87
101
120
128
142
148
152
159
167
169
170
171
173
177
181
189
199
211
229
230
234
238
242
250
257
265
266
268
269
272
283
284
285
297
299
303
309
310
311
316
323
328

01:29:53.40
01:30:49.34
01:32:25.33
01:42:46.18

01:44:11.31

Race Time
57:00.13
59:26.17

01:01:17.76
01:01:42.50
01:03:31.30
01:04:06.47
01:04:29.45
01:05:40.65
01:06:33.10
01:06:43.13
01:06:44.28
01:06:46.14
01:07:15.79
01:07:36.10
01:08:00.31
01:09:21.10
01:11:02.61
01:12:19.63
01:14:47.35
01:15:01.19
01:15:30.17
01:15:33.96
01:16:18.00
01:16:52.39
01:17:33.37
01:19:03.10
01:19:06.41
01:19:33.76
01:19:45.83
01:20:36.97
01:22:21.74
01:22:23.30
01:22:23.90
01:24:07.53
01:24:12.34
01:25:14.55
01:27:33.57
01:27:39.19
01:28:09.97
01:30:28.80
01:33:07.93
01:42:02.54

Finishers By Category



569

Female 61 to 70
Entrant No

53

579

400

29

294

Female 71+

Entrant No

728

Jane Beutel

Entrant

Barbara Kelly
Wendy Krosch
Tracy Moschogianis
Angela Grattan

Lynne Skinner

Entrant

Angela Clarke
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43

Category Position

N

v A~ W

Category Position

1

185

Gender Position
79

94

96

126

168

Gender Position

169

329

Overall Position
194
214
217
259
307

Overall Position

308

01:42:02.63

Race Time
01:10:28.35
01:12:40.15
01:13:02.45
01:18:05.21
01:25:49.50

Race Time

01:26:07.65

Finishers By Category



Male 16 to 20
Entrant No

236

689

161

211

216

Male 21 to 30

Entrant No

237
76

36

159
154
601
196
722
217
257
275
244
499
557
193
18

97

82

286

Male 31 to 40
Entrant No

284

749

99

281

259

104

240

66

71

135

147

151

287

269

65

113

730

502

Entrant

Liam Woollett
Benjamin Wieland
Scott Clarkson
Josh Hall

Dominic Casey-Lee

Entrant

Dan Symonds
Aidan Hobbs
Nick Mansfield
Jake Bartholomaeus
Mitchell Fullelove
Adrian Jannenga
Jarred Gunn
David Vandersee
Grant MacQueen
Zack Cooper
William Wade
Caspar Jacobs
Aaron Wingreen
Callum Senjov
Jonathon Stacey
Craig Rooth

Paul Abood

Bryan Siaw

Carl Goodwin

Jaron Cumerford

Entrant

Paul Tucker
Robert Stewart
Matt Cooper
Trevor Allen
Chris Knowles
Richard Heinz
Grant Edser
RYAN STODDART
Daniel Dempsey
Mark Anthony
Brian Thaker
Brent Spranklin
Joe Cook

Simon Cooper
Matthew Green
Matthew Allen
Seth Jameson

Scott Collingwood
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Gender Position

2

5
32
136
140

Gender Position

1
4
10
14
15
21
24
29
31
44
45
46
55
61
62
78
84
105
117
122

Gender Position
6
11
12
16
22
33
34
39
40
48
49
51
58
59
60
63
70
72

Overall Position

2

5
36
287
312

Overall Position

1
4
10
14
15
22
26
31
35
52
53
54
64
72
75
102
110
172
207
220

Overall Position
6
11
12
16
23
38
39
45
46
56
57
59
69
70
71
77
84
89

Race Time

39:52.41
42:37.69
50:41.75
01:22:24.83
01:28:18.79

Race Time

39:51.49
42:16.42
44:33.11
45:48.65
46:16.29
47:35.16
49:16.85
49:42.73
50:34.93
52:48.48
53:19.73
53:20.90
54:15.22
55:22.50
55:50.51
59:27.45
59:50.71
01:06:56.52
01:11:51.50
01:13:55.57

Race Time
42:57.42
44:43.70
44:55.39
46:32.96
48:13.83
50:47.63
50:47.80
51:57.89
52:02.30
53:28.38
53:29.85
53:37.55
54:53.00
54:59.45
55:13.42
56:04.54
56:50.62
57:17.90

Finishers By Category



64
129
264
120
665
81
67
469
17
256
42
180
483

Male 41 to 50

Entrant No

271
694
172
24
273
238
26
153
114
214
89
34
136
222
260
19
57
128
191
52
70
94
199
14
146
189
78
170
186
686
163
508
152
63

Fionn O'Laoide

Simon Kwakkernaat

Sean Brown
DANIEL CHAFF
IAN WICKHAM
Tim Vandenberg
lain Anderson
John Scholes

Nathan Stevenson

Nicholas Mykolayenko

Tanya Hanson
Mark Stone

Apollos Imar

Entrant
Bradley Smith
Danny carson
John Pearson
Kevin Muller
Michael Lennon
Chris Voisey
Andy Douglas
Hamish Bell
Steven Bishop
Craig Steley
Andy Marrington
Rod Holland
Clive Hackforth
Scott Acton
Dean Cutting
Andrew Donald
Nicholas Gentner
William Towner
Lee Horobin
Alex Griffiths
James Rees
Marcus Trant
Glen Bartholomew
Brian Coleman
Mark Milsom
Howard Lutton
Darren Lanham
Warren Drury
Sam Wightley
Jason Mears
Shane Ross
Matt Lyne
Daniel Rose

Chris Hamilton
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19
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31
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

74
75
77
81
95
104
106
108
112
132
134
141
143

Gender Position
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13
17
18
19
20
27
30
37
38
42
43
50
52
53
57
65
68
73
82
86
88
89
90
93
102
110
111
114
121
123

92

95
100
107
141
163
175
178
187
245
263
317
325

Overall Position

O 00 N W

13
17
18
19
20
29
34
42
44
48
50
58
60
61
68
79
82
90
108
113
122
124
129
137
158
184
185
191
216
222

57:43.86
57:55.79
59:13.21
59:43.73
01:03:13.31
01:06:06.61
01:07:35.83
01:07:37.26
01:08:38.90
01:16:32.22
01:18:43.54
01:30:28.93

01:33:25.97

Race Time

41:46.91
43:28.28
43:31.60
43:57.94
45:22.72
46:36.77
46:39.84
47:02.10
47:15.76
49:36.76
50:32.20
51:40.84
51:52.40
52:22.67
52:39.44
53:32.21
53:38.37
53:39.40
54:39.70
56:13.76
56:31.88
57:21.38
59:43.88
01:00:14.10
01:01:24.20
01:01:27.88
01:01:59.39
01:02:58.12
01:05:28.73
01:08:18.22
01:08:29.47
01:09:43.87
01:12:58.36
01:14:08.53

Finishers By Category



235
109
142
134
230
539
11

21

Male 51 to 60
Entrant No

138

436

808

756
299
289
160
254
697
609
229
762
280

107
296
125
282
635
215
262
30

691
184
258

202

157

95

213

207

Male 61 to 70

Entrant No

69

145

447

205

110

Peter Pohlman
Robert Papa
Greg Sherlock
Paul Major
Angus Martin
Drew Hills

Neil Pohlman

Tony Worsley

Entrant

Steve Hill
George Webster
Lynton Hudson
Darrell Giles
Peter Andrew
Allan Jackson
Andy Boyte
Dale Murray

lan Lyons

Owen Stewart
Russell James
Tony Nolan
Steve Manning
Grant Sawtell
Michael Cargill
Graham Gwynne
Andy Gottsmann
Stewart Hindle
Mike Codling
Justin Walsh
John Vandersee
Youwang Shi
Garry Wells

Tim Adsett
Ralph Jones
Pete Sinfield
Alan Burrell
Mark Gaskell
Bruce Shaw
Keith Slater
Darryl Woodgate

Peter Toovey

Entrant

Bomber Hutchinson
Terence Cokeley

Graham Dougherty
Graham Robertson

Shane Walsh
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Category Position
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Category Position

v A W N

124
125
129
131
135
137
142
144

Gender Position
23
25
26
28
35
36
41
54
56
64
66
67
69
71
76
79
83
85
87
96
98

100
101
107
109
113
118
126
127
128
130
133

Gender Position

47
80
91
92
%

226
228
237
243
281
295
321
327

Overall Position
25
27
28
30
40
41
47
63
66
78
80
81
83
88
96

103
109
112
117
143
150
155
157
176
179
190
208
232
233
236
240
258

Overall Position

55
106
132
136
140

01:14:22.54
01:14:43.69
01:15:33.10
01:16:18.60
01:22:20.52
01:23:33.27
01:31:45.61

01:35:27.49

Race Time

49:01.38
49:34.16
49:36.66
49:39.10
51:06.50
51:34.46
52:16.79
54:10.37
54:29.10
56:07.41
56:28.63
56:30.83
56:41.31
57:14.63
58:18.42
59:32.24
59:45.10
01:00:04.10
01:00:55.10
01:03:32.72
01:04:14.15
01:04:42.99
01:05:23.71
01:07:35.84
01:07:39.54
01:09:21.14
01:11:57.54
01:15:05.72
01:15:06.46
01:15:32.44
01:15:49.38
01:18:03.25

Race Time

53:28.18
59:40.26
01:02:08.12
01:02:55.48
01:03:13.17

Finishers By Category



156

90

293

8

164

687

Male 71+
Entrant No

438

460

219

Geoff Williams
James Winters
Eric Velvick
lan Twomey
Greg Butler

Alan Elphinstone

Entrant
Tony Kean
Hiroshi Amemiya

Peter Wilson

©2016 Timing Plus

o 0

10
11

Category Position

97
103
115
116
120
138

Gender Position
99

119

139

145
160
192
196
212
298

Overall Position
151
209
300

01:03:59.39
01:05:41.80
01:09:59.77
01:10:37.57
01:12:23.53

01:24:07.60

Race Time
01:04:15.38
01:12:01.76
01:24:17.57

Finishers By Category



